

## **Candlewood Lake Authority Business Partnerships**

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Phone:	
Address:	
Email Address:	
Candlewood Lake Authority Giving Levels:	
Candlewood Lake Leadership Circle	\$5,000 and over *
1928 Lake Founders Circle	\$2,500 to \$4,999 *
Lake Stewardship Society	\$1,000 to \$2,499 *
Friends of the Lake	\$999 and under
*Gifts over \$1000 include business logo with link on CLA website	

Kindly make check payable to 'Candlewood Lake Authority' and mail to:

Thank you for supporting the work of the Candlewood Lake Authority!

Yes, we will support the work of the Candlewood Lake Authority with a gift of \_\_\_\_\_

Candlewood Lake Authority
PO Box 37
Sherman, CT 06784